5th Annual SRP Dragon Boat Festival, Tempe, Mar 29-30, 2008

Results

Cheer:

Fastest Time:

Spirit Award:

500m Champions

Mixed A 1st
2nd
3rd

Mixed B 1st
2nd
3rd

Mixed C 1st
2nd
3rd

250m Champions

Collegiate 1st
2nd
3rd

Corporate 1st
2nd

3rd

ING Blazin' Lions
San Diego
Mayo Synchronicity

San Diego (1)
LA Racing Dragons (1)

Water's Edge Scorpions

Team DPW (1)
Kura Okami

Water's Edge Rattlesnakes

Team DPW (2)
USC (1)
NAC Dragons (1)

UC San Diego
usc
UC Irvine

AMEX
Mayo Syncronicity
None

2:14.9
2:18.3
2:18.6

2:25.9
2:33.3
2:34.1

2:48.3
2:51.6
2:56.7

1:11.4
1:13.4
1:14.7

1:27.6
1:30.6

Corporate | 1st
2nd
3rd

Collegiate |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Female 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Mixed 1st
2nd
3rd

Women 1st
2nd
3rd

Ing Blazin' Lions
Mayo Syncronicity (1)
SRP Desert Dragons

UC Irvine

UC San Diego (1)
USC (2)

UC San Diego (2)

San Diego (3)
Wasabi Women

Bay Area Dragons (3)
Killer Guppies (3)

Bay Area Dragons
Team DPW
San Diego

Wasabi Women
AZ Divas
None

2:33.6
2:39.0
2:43.8

2:18.3
2:19.1
2:21.9
2:28.8

2:24.4
2:25.7
2:31.9
2:38.8

1:12.0
1:12.0
1:12.8

1:17.4
1:41.5

BCS 1st Central Coast Survive Oars
2nd |NAC Dragons (2)
3rd LA Pink Dragons

Open 1st San Diego (2)
2nd LA Racing Dragons (2)
3rd Bay Area Dragons (2)
4th | Space Dragons (2)

Open None

2:59.7
3:06.5
3:07.4

2:12.9
2:14.7
2:18.5
2:18.9



DIVISIONS

500m Races
Mixed Open Female Corporate BCS College Special
Olympics
28 6 10 10 3 7 1
Arizona Gila Dragons Bay Area Dragons (2)  Arizona Divas American Express LA Pink Dragons  ASU/SRP Devils MASD

ASU/SRP Devils

Bay Area Dragons (1)
Chinese United Dragons
DragonMax

Killer Guppies (1)

Kura Okami

LA Pink Dragons

LA Racing Dragons (1)
LA Racing Dragons (2)
LA Thunder Dragons
Mayo Syncronicity (2)

MCC/Altier Credit Union Thunderdragons

NAC Dragons (1)
San Diego (1)
Space Dragons (1)
Space Dragons (4)
Team DPW (1)
Team DPW (2)
UC Irvine

UC San Diego (1)
UC San Diego (2)
USC (1)

USC (2)

Wasabi Grand Master Mixed

Water's Edge (1)
Water's Edge (2)
Wells Fargo (3)

Killer Guppies (2)

LA Racing Dragons (3)
San Diego (2)

Space Dragons (2)
Team Pinoy

Bay Area Dragons (3)
Killer Guppies (3)

LA Pink Dragons
NAC Dragons (2)
San Diego (3)

Space Dragons (3)
SRP PERA Club
Team DPW (3)
Wasabi Women

Dial/Henkel Fire Pearls

Ing Blazin' Lions

Mayo Syncronicity (1)

Mayo Syncronicity (3)

Queen Creek Blazing Paddles
Schaller Anderson

SRP Desert Dragons

Wells Fargo (1)

Wells Fargo (2)

NAC Dragons (2)
Survivors in a Boat

MCC Altier Thunderdragons
UC Irvine

UC San Diego (1)

UC San Diego (2)

UsC (1)

USC (2)



2008 5TH ANNUAL ARIZONA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL

SATURDAY 500m
Race Time Division Heat Lanel Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4
1 8:00 AM Mixed Heat 1 Arizona Gila Dragons 2:29.3 Water's Edge Scorpions 2:16.4 UC San Diego (1) 2:17.3
2 811 AM Mixed Heat 1 Bay Area Dragons (1) 2:12.4 MCC Altier Thunderdragons  2:49.3 LA Racing Dragons (1) 2:10.7
3  8:222AM Mixed Heat 1 Chinese United 2:53.0 NAC Dragons (1) 2:29.5 USC (1) 2:28.4
4  8:33AM Mixed Heat 1 Kura Okami 2:17.6 San Diego (1) 2:08.3 UC San Diego (2) 2:21.7
5 844 AM Mixed Heat 1 DragonMax 2:20.5 Space Dragons (1) 2:17.7 Team DPW (1) 2:21.7
6 9:45AM Mixed Heat 1 ASU/SRP Devils 3:11.4 LA Pink Dragons Mixed 2:43.8 LA Racing Dragons (2) 2:17.0
7  9:56 AM Mixed Heat 1 Killer Guppies (1) 2:11.5 Space Dragons (4) 2:12.4 Wasabi Grand Master Mixed  2:14.5
8 10:07 AM Mixed Heat 1 Wells Fargo (3) 2:51.2 LA Thunder Dragons 2:25.6 Mayo Syncronicity (2) 2:42.9
9 10:18 AM Mixed Heat 1 Team DPW (2) 2:20.1 Water's Edge Rattlesnakes  2:17.3 USC (2) 2:15.1 UC Irvine
10 10:29 AM Open Heat 1 Bay Area Dragons (2) 2:11.4 San Diego (2) 2:06.8 Space Dragons (2) 2:13.5
11 10:40 AM Open Heat 1 Killer Guppies (2) 2:15.0 LA Racing Dragons (3) 2:09.1 Team Pinoy 2:14.3
12 10:51 AM Female Heat 1 LA Pink Dragons 2:44.2 Arizona Divas 2:44.4 Team DPW (3) 2:37.4
13 11:02 AM Female Heat 1 Killer Guppies (3) 2:29.9 NAC Dragons (2) 2:32.8 San Diego (3) 2:20.3
15 11:24 AM Female Heat 1 Space Dragons (3) 2:28.6 Wasabi Women 2:25.4 Bay Area Dragons (3) 2:29.3 SRP PERA Club 3:08.2
16 11:35 AM Corporate Heat 1 Wells Fargo (1) 2:45.3 Mayo Syncronicity (1) 2:34.8 Mayo Syncronicity (3) 2:42.5
17 11:46 AM Corporate Heat 1 Dial/Henkel Fire Pearls 2:47.3 Ing Blazin' Lions 3:03.9 American Express 2:46.7
19 12:08 PM Corporate Heat 1 Queen Creek Blazing Paddles  2:47.0 SRP Desert Dragons 2:34.8 Wells Fargo (2) 2:51.2 Schaller Anderson 2:41.8
20 12:19 PM BCS Heat 1 Survivors in a Boat 2:42.3 LA Pink Dragons 2:48.0 NAC Dragons (2) 2:47.0
14 11:13 AM Special Olympics Heat1l MASD
18 11:57 AM Special Olympics Heat2 MASD
12:30 PM LUNCH - 30 Mins
21 1:00 PM Mixed Heat 2 Water's Edge Scorpions 2:11.2 UC Irvine 2:16.5 AZ Gila Dragons 2:23.2 LA Thunder Dragons 2:27.1
22  1:11 PM Mixed Heat 2 Wasabi Grand Master Mixed 2:22.3 UC San Diego (1) 2:15.9 Bay Area Dragons (1) 2:17.1
23 1:22 PM Mixed Heat 2 Space Dragons (1) 2:23.5 NAC Dragons (1) 2:41.5 MCC Altier Thunderdragons ~ 2:59.1
24  1:33PM Mixed Heat2 USC (1) 2:42.2 LA Racing Dragons (1) 2:19.7 Team DPW (1) 2:27.4
25 1:44PM Mixed Heat 2 Chinese United 3:02.4 Kura Okami 2:27.4 UC San Diego (2) 2:26.7
26 1:55PM Mixed Heat 2 Killer Guppies (1) 2:19.9 Space Dragons (4) 2:19.5 DragonMax 2:32.1
27 2:06 PM Mixed Heat 2 LA Pink Dragons Mixed 3:02.2 San Diego (1) 2:18.1 Team DPW (2) 2:345
28 2:17 PM Mixed Heat2 USC (2) 2:21.1 LA Racing Dragons (2) 2:24.4 Wells Fargo (3) 3:01.3
29 2:28 PM_Mixed Heat 2 Mayo Syncronicity (2) 3:00.3 ASU/SRP Devils 3:31.5 Water's Edge Rattlesnakes 2:31.9
30 2:39PM Open Heat 2 LA Racing Dragons (2) 2:19.3 Team Pinoy 2:22.7 San Diego (2) 2:17.2
31 2:50 PM_ Open Heat 2 Space Dragons (2) 2:21.0 Killer Guppies (2) 2:30.6 Bay Area Dragons (2) 2:23.3
32 3:.01PM Female Heat 2 Arizona Divas 3:10.6 LA Pink Dragons 3:13.7 Space Dragons (3) 2:58.7
33 3:12PM Female Heat 2 Bay Area Dragons (3) 2:37.9 Killer Guppies (3) 2:45.4 Wasabi Women 2:34.4
34 3:23PM Female Heat 2 Team DPW (3) 2:49.8 San Diego (3) 2:30.4 NAC Dragons (2) 2:52.9
35 3:34 PM Corporate Heat 2 Wells Fargo (1) 3:11.1 Dial/Henkel Fire Pearls 2:51.6 American Express 2:58.6
36 3:45PM Corporate Heat 2 Schaller Anderson 2:59.6 Mayo Syncronicity (1) 2:53.7 SRP Desert Dragons 2:59.2 Queen Creek Blazing Paddles 3:28.5
37 3:56 PM_Corporate Heat 2 Ing Blazin' Lions 3:15.6 Mayo Syncronicity (3) 2:57.9 Wells Fargo (2) 3:15.3
38 4:.07PM_BCS Heat 2 NAC Dragons (2) 2:59.1 Survivors In A Boat 2:55.5 LA Pink Dragons 3:12.0
39 4:18 PM College Semi 1 UC San Diego (2) 2:35.2 USC (1) 2:49.8 MCC Altier Thunderdragons ~ 3:16.9
40 4:29 PM College Semi 2 ASU/SRP Devils 3:48.5 USC (2) 2:37.5 UC Irvine 2:36.3 UC San Diego (1) 2:51.0



SATURDAY TIMES

CORPORATE

Mayo Syncronicity (1)
SRP Desert Dragons
Dial/Henkel Fire Pearls
Mayo Syncronicity (3)
Schaller Anderson
American Express
Wells Fargo (1)

Wells Fargo (2)

Queen Creek Blazing Paddles
Ing Blazin' Lions

FEMALE

San Diego (3)
Wasabi Women
Bay Area Dragons (3)
Killer Guppies (3)
NAC Dragons (2)
Team DPW (3)
Space Dragons (3)
Arizona Divas

LA Pink Dragons
SRP PERA Club

OPEN

San Diego (2)

LA Racing Dragons (2)
Space Dragons (2)
Bay Area Dragons (2)
Team Pinoy

Killer Guppies (2)

COLLEGE

UC Irvine

USC (2)

UC San Diego (2)

UC San Diego (1)

USC (1)

MCC Altier Thunderdragons
ASU/SRP Devils

BCS

Survivors In A Boat
LA Pink Dragons
NAC Dragons (2)

Heat 1 Heat 2 Average

2:34.8 2:53.7 2:44.2
2:34.8 2:59.2 2:47.0
2:47.3 2:51.6 2:49.4
2:57.9 2425 2:50.2
2:59.6 2:41.8 2:50.7
2:46.7 2:58.6 2:52.7
2:453 3:11.1 2:58.2
2:51.2 3:15.3 3:03.2
2:47.0 3:285 3:07.8
3:15.6 3:03.9 3:09.8

Heat 1 Heat 2 Average

2:30.4 2:20.3 2:25.3
2:25.4 2:344 2:29.9
2:37.9 2:29.3 2:33.6
2:29.9 2454 2:37.6
2:32.8 2:52.9 2:42.8
2:49.8 2374 2:43.6
2:28.6 2:58.7 2:43.6
3:10.6 2444 2:57.5
2:44.2 3:13.7 2:59.0
3:08.2 5:00.0 4:04.1
Heat 1 Heat 2 Average
2:06.8 2:17.2 2:12.0
2:19.3 2:09.1 2:14.2
2:21.0 2:135 2:17.2
2:11.1  2:23.3 2:17.3
2:22.7 2:14.3 2:18.5
2:15.0 2:30.6 2:22.8

Heat 1 Heat 2 Average

2:36.3 02:16.8 2:26.6
2:37.5 02:17.2 2:27.3
2:35.2 02:21.3 2:28.2
2:51.0 02:12.2 2:31.6
2:49.8 02:38.1 2:43.9
3:16.9 02:47.7 3:02.3
3:48.5 3.:118.4 3:48.5

Heat 1 Heat 2 Average

2:42.3 02:59.7 2:51.0
2:48.0 03:06.5 2:57.3
2:47.0 03:07.4 2:57.2

MIXED

San Diego (1)

Water's Edge Scorpions
Bay Area Dragons (1)

LA Racing Dragons (1)
Killer Guppies (1)

Space Dragons (4)

UC San Diego (1)

UC Irvine

USC (2)

Wasabi Grand Master Mixed
Space Dragons (1)

LA Racing Dragons (2)
Kura Okami

UC San Diego (2)

Team DPW (1)

Water's Edge Rattlesnakes
Arizona Gila Dragons
DragonMax

LA Thunder Dragons
Team DPW (2)

USC (1)

NAC Dragons (1)

Mayo Syncronicity (2)

LA Pink Dragons Mixed
MCC Altier Thunderdragons
Wells Fargo (3)

Chinese United

ASU/SRP Devils

Heat 1
2:08.3
2:11.2
2:12.4
2:10.7
2:11.5
2:12.4
2:15.9
2:16.5
2:15.1
2:22.3
2:17.7
2:24.4
2:17.6
2:21.7
2:21.7
2:17.3
2:29.3
2:20.5
2:25.6
2:20.1
2:28.4
2:29.5
2:42.9
2:43.8
2:49.3
2:51.2
2:53.0
3:11.4

Heat 2
2:18.1
2:16.4
2:17.1
2:19.7
2:19.9
2:19.5
2:17.3
2:18.1
2:21.1
2:15.0
2:23.5
2:17.0
2:27.4
2:26.7
2:27.4
2:31.9
2:23.2
2:32.1
2:27.1
2:34.5
2:42.2
2:41.5
3:00.3
3:02.2
2:59.1
3:01.3
3:02.4
3:31.5

Average
2:13.2
2:13.8
2:14.8
2:15.2
2:15.7
2:16.0
2:16.6
2:17.3
2:18.1
2:18.7
2:20.6
2:20.7
2:22.5
2:24.2
2:24.6
2:24.6
2:26.3
2:26.3
2:26.4
2:27.3
2:35.3
2:35.5
2:51.6
2:53.0
2:54.2
2:56.2
2:57.7
3:21.5



2008 5TH ANNUAL ARIZONA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL

SUNDAY 500m

Heat Time Division Lane 1 Time Lane 2 Time Lane 3 Time Lane4 Time
1 8:00 AM Mixed A Semi 1 Bay Area Dragons (1) 2:11.2|LA Racing Dragons (1) 2:07.7 |USC (2) 2:19.8 |Wasabi Grand Master Mixed 2:17.2
2 8:11 AM Mixed A Semi 2 Water's Edge Scorpions 2:11.3 |Killer Guppies (1) 2:17.2 |UC Irvine 2:16.5
3 822AM Mixed A Semi 3 _San Diego (1) 2:09.6 |Space Dragons (4) 2:13.1 |UC San Diego (1) 2:13.3
4 8:33 AM Mixed B Semi 1 Kura Okami 2:17.1 |UC San Diego (2) 2:20.2 |Arizona Gila Dragons 2:19.3
5 8:44 AM Mixed B Semi 2 LA Racing Dragons (2) 2:15.9 |Team DPW (1) 2:12.3 |DragonMax 2:19.6
6 8:55 AM  Mixed B Semi 3 Space Dragons (1) 2:16.7 |Water's Edge Rattlesnakes  2:15.7 |LA Thunder Dragons 2:22.4
7  9:06 AM Mixed C Semi1 Team DPW (2) 2:21.3 |MCC Altier Thunderdragons 2:43.8 |Wells Fargo (3) 2:43.5
8 9:17 AM Mixed C Semi2 USC (1) 2:29.5 |LA Pink Dragons Mixed 2:46.4 |Chinese United 3:06.4
9 9:28 AM Mixed C Semi 3 NAC Dragons (1) 2:28.6 |Mayo Syncronicity (2) 2:33.3 |ASU/SRP Devils 3:04.2
10 9:39 AM College Semil  MCC Altier Thunderdragons 2:49.7 |UC San Diego (2) 2:21.3 |USC (2) 2:17.9
11  9:50 AM College Semi 2 UC Irvine 2:16.8 |USC (1) 2:38.1 |UC San Diego (1) 2:12.2 |ASU/SRP Devils 3:18.4
12 10:01 AM Open Semil  San Diego (2) 2:07.4 |Bay Area Dragons (2) 2:09.6 |Team Pinoy 2:12.2
13 10:12 AM Open Semi 2 LA Racing Dragons (2) 2:08.0 |Space Dragons (2) 2:09.3 |Killer Guppies (2) 2:09.9
14 10:23 AM Female Semil  Bay Area Dragons (3) 2:26.6 |Killer Guppies (3) 2:28.5 |LA Pink Dragons 2:50.3
15 10:34 AM Female Semi2  Wasabi Women 2:20.6 [NAC Dragons (2) 2:39.5 |Arizona Divas 2:51.2
16 10:45 AM Female Semi 3 San Diego (3) 2:22.2 |Team DPW (3) 2:36.0 |Space Dragons (3) 2:30.0 |SRP PERA Club
17 10:56 AM Corporate Semi 1 Mayo Syncronicity (1) 2:34.9 |American Express 2:40.3 |Wells Fargo (1) 2:41.0 0:00.0
18 11:07 AM Corporate Semi2  SRP Desert Dragons 2:39.5 |Schaller Anderson 2:40.7 |Wells Fargo (2) 3:05.1 0:00.0
19 11:18 AM Corporate Semi 3 Dial/lHenkel Fire Pearls 2:35.1 [Mayo Syncronicity (3) 2:41.1 |Queen Creek Blazing Paddles  3:03.9 |Ing Blazin' Lions 2:34.2
23 11:59 AM Female Final Bay Area Dragons (3) 2:31.9 |Wasabi Women 2:25.7 |San Diego (3) 2:24.4 |[Killer Guppies (3) 2:38.8
20 12:10 PM College Final UC Irvine 2:18.3 [USC (2 2:21.9 [UC San Diego (2) 2:28.8 |USC (1) 2:19.1
21 12:21 PM Corporate Final Mayo Syncronicity (1) 2:39.0 |SRP Desert Dragons 2:43.8 |Ing Blazin' Lions 2:33.6
22 12:32 PM Open Final San Diego (2) 2:12.9 |LA Racing Dragons (2) 2:14.7 |Bay Area Dragons (2) 2:18.5 [Space Dragons (2) 2:18.9
24 12:43 PM BCS Heat 3 Central Coast Survive Oars  2:59.7 |LA Pink Dragons 3:06.5 |NAC Dragons (2) 3:07.4

BCS Ceremony

25 1:24PM Mixed CFinal  Team DPW (2) 2:48.3 |USC (1) 2:51.6 |NAC Dragons (1) 2:56.7
26 1:44PM Mixed B Final Kura Okami 2:33.3 |Team DPW (1) 2:25.9 |Water's Edge Rattlesnakes 2:34.1
27 2:04PM Mixed A Final LA Racing Dragons (1) 2:18.3 |Water's Edge Scorpions 2:18.6 |San Diego (1) 2:14.9
28 2:24PM 250m Racel LA Thunder Dragons 1:15.1 |AZ Gila Dragons 1:15.8
29 2:33PM 250m Race2  NAC Dragons 1:25.0 |Wasabi Mixed 1:15.1 |AMEX 1:27.6
30 2:42PM 250m Race 3  Space Dragons 1:17.4 (Bay Area Dragons 1:12.0 LA Racing Dragons 1:13.0
31 2:51PM 250m Race 4 UCIrvine 1:14.7 |Team DPW 1:12.0 |Killer Guppies 1:13.8
32 3:00PM 250m Race5 UC San Diego 1:11.4 |USC 1:13.4 |Dial/Henkel Fire Pearls scratch
33  3:09 PM 250m Race 6 Wasabi Women 1:17.4 |San Diego 1:12.8 |DragonMax 1:20.9
34 3:18 PM 250m Race 7  Mayo Syncronicity 1:30.6 |Kura Okami 1:15.2 |AZ Divas 1:415
35 3:27PM 250m Race 8 MCC Altier Thunderdragons 1:33.5 [Chinese United 1:40.9




